
 

 

 

 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.010.22.663                 Date: 31-01-2023 

e-Tender Notice No.60/2022-2023[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  782139 Improvement by BC of Ratnata (Rasulpur UP Office)-

Sagordighi Bazar R&H Road from Ch.4050-5290m Under 

Ghatail Upazila, District: Tangail. (Road ID No. 393284039) 

IRIDP/TAN/Ghatail/ 

VR/238 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  782147 Improvement by Uni-Block on Berbari Bazar-Boheratoil UP 

via Nakshala Betua Road from Ch.7500-8500m Under 
Sakhipur Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393853010) 

IRIDP/TAN/Shakhipur/

Uni-Block/UNR/246 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  782148 Improvement by Uni-Block on Deodighi Bohuria Road-Alir 
House South Site-Jorina Member House Road from Ch.00-

1000m Under Sakhipur Upazila, District : Tangail (Road ID 

No. 393854140) 

IRIDP/TAN/Shakhipur/

Uni-Block/VR/247 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  782149 Improvement by BC of Deoli UP Office-Elasin GC Road via 

Shalpabortia Road from Ch.00-1000m Under Delduar Upazila, 

District : Tangail. (Road ID No. 393233008) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

UNR/248 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  782150 Improvement by BC of Kamarnogoa-Delduar Charpara Road 

from Ch.3042-4027m Under Delduar Upazila, District : 
Tangail (Road ID No. 393235034) 

IRIDP/TAN/Delduar/ 

VR/249 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  783444 Improvement by BC of Parshi Akbor House-Kodomtoli R&H 
Road from Ch.00-380m Under Ghatail Upazila, District : 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393285184) 

IRIDP/TAN/Ghatail/ 

VR/250 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 
 

               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Project Director, Important Rural Infrastructure Development Project District-Tangail, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  
4. The Editor, ..................................... 

5. Notice Board (All).  

 

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

